In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency {England &
Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

|

Companies House

e

* AGAHUIQY*
14 26/07/2019 #196

COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number ITH-_W“T’TB—E!?

Company name in full | PHENTX HOLDINGS LIMITED

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

u Administrator's name
full forenamels) O ﬂ LA
Surname WALLACE
Administrator’s address
Building name/number IINSU LANCE Cvm BERS
Street l q-()?; LIS E)U ﬁt\‘ QeﬂD
|
Post town | BELF,‘}ST

County/Region | ﬂ N TRIM

Postcode | EI?WI?IE‘W,_,_

Count
L | NoRTHERN TLELAND
u Administrator’s name o
Full forename(s) © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another administrator.
r Administrator’s address e
Building name/number @ Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about
Street another administrator,

County/Region

Postcode

(rrrrrri

|
|
|
Post town |
|
|
|

Country

04/17 Version 1.¢




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concutrence

Date of the statement of affairs

oo A5 ol Elolile
B Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
= nE Ble RfET

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

® odansalias:
23 Toly [2lolaly

04/17 Version 1.0




il

v s

B Company Winding-up — Statement of Affairs

STATEMENT OF CONCURRENCE

Company name | PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED
(IN ADMINISTRATION)

Enter court details

Insert full name of

In the High Court of Justice Business & Number | CR - 2019 -

Property Courts of England & 003846
Wales (London) Insolvency &
Companies List (ChD)

company to which Company registration number | 11461825 }

statement of affairs relates

of affairs was made on

Insert date the statement  With regards to the Statement of Affairs of

e e o made or. | PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED — IN ADMINISTRATION

concutrence refers

madeon | 15 JUNE 2019 ]

Insert full name of person

who signed the statement

of affairs being concurred by
with

| STEVEN ANTHONY LOCKWOOD |

Statement of truth

Insert fuill name and
address of person making |
this statement of truth

of

[x]

*Mark with an ‘%’ as
applicable

[}

List any matters in the
statermnent of affairs which
you are not in agreement

[ EMERIC BROCHARD |

14 Old Queen Street London SW1H SHP

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe
that the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
liquidation.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the
following qualifications

with, or which you
consider to be erronegus
or misteading, or matters
to which you have no
direct knowledge and
indicate reason for listing
them

*Mark with an ' if subject

to qualifications

[x]

and believe that, the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it

Armtarad licidatiam




An
Signed_| V— )

B
Dated IZX June Za!‘f_vl

NOTE: You must deliver the statement of concurrence {(with a copy) to the official receiver
before the end of the period of five business days (or such other period as the official
receiver has agreed with you) beginning with the day on which you received the statement
of affairs.



i Company Winding-up — Statement of Affairs
STATEMENT OF CONCURRENCE

Company name | PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED

{IN ADMINISTRATION)
Enter court details Inthe | High Court of Justice Business & Number ; CR - 2019 -
Property Courts of England & Wales 003846
(London) Insolvency & Companies
List (ChD)

ingert full name of

company to which Company registration number | 11461825 ]

staternent of affairs retates

Insert date the statement  With regards to the Statement of Affairs of

e e made o [ PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED — IN ADMINISTRATION ]

concurrence refers

made on | 15 JUNE 2019 |

Insert full name of person
who signed the statement

:fitf‘“a"s being concurred [ STEVEN ANTHONY LOCKWOOD |
Statement of truth
Insert full name and
address of person making | LJames Antony Wiseman ]
this statement of truth
of | Chestnut Coppice
Furzefield Chase
Dormans Park
RH19 21U
a‘}.f;‘.,”;:é’.? an X as @ * concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe

that the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
liquidation.

OR

List matters in th * i i i
St e [ ] *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the

you are not in agreement following qualifications
with, or which you

consider to be erroneous
or misleading, or matters
to which you have no
direct knowledge and
indicate reason for listing
them

"Mark with an ' if subject
to qualifications

D and believe that, the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered liquidation.



Full name | James Antony Wiseman

Signed [~ —— —="2 ]

Dated | 17/06/2019 ]

NOTE: You must deliver the statement of concurrence (with a copy) to the official receiver
before the end of the period of five business days (or such other period as the official
receiver has agreed with you) beginning with the day on which you received the statement

of affairs.



The Inscivency
Servce .

Enter court details

Insert full name of
company to which
statement of affairs relates

Insert date the statement
of affairs was made on
which this statement of
concurrence refers

Insert full name of person
who signed the statement
of affars being concurred
with

Insert full name and
address of person making
this statement of truth

*Mark with an "x’ as
applicable

List any matiers in the
statement of affairs which
you are not in agreement
with, or which you
consider to be erroneous
or misleading, or matters
to which you have no
direct knowledge and
indicate reason for listing
them

*Mark with an 'x’' if subject
to qualifications

Company Winding-up — Statement of Affairs
STATEMENT OF CONCURRENCE

Company name | PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED

{IN ADMINISTRATION)

In the High Court of Justice Business & Number | CR - 2019 -
Property Courts of England & 003846
Wales (London) Insolvency &
Companies List (ChD)

Company registration number 11461825 |

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of

| PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED — IN ADMINISTRATION

madeon |28 JUNE 2019

by | VINCENT JACHEET |

Statement of truth

I | Vincent Jacheet |

of 11 St Albans Mansion — Kensington Court Place — London, W8 5QH

[x] *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe
that the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered
liquidation.

OR

El *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the
following qualifications

[x] and believe that, the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered liquidation.



Full name [ Vincent Jacheet ]

Signed
\%M

Dated | 28 June 2019

NOTE: You must deliver the statement of concurrence (with a copy) to the official receiver
before the end of the period of five business days {or such other period as the official
receiver has agreed with you) beginning with the day on which you received the statement
of affairs,




Narme of campany

Erter court details

Note: These details
must be the same as
those shown at the
top of the winding-up
petition

Enter full name of
company to which
this Statement of
Affairs relates

Enter the date
(DD/IMMAYYYY) of
Winding-up order (or
date directed by the
Official Receiver)

Enter your full name
including title, first
narme, any middie
names and surname.

Enter the date
{(DD/MMAYYYY) this
farm was completed

Statement of Affairs

TITLE | PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED

|

(IN ADMINISTRATION)

In the High Court of Justice Business & | Number | CR - 2019 - 003846
Property Courts of England &
Wales (L.ondon} Insoivency &

Companies List (ChD)

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF (name of company)

PHENIX HOLDINGS LIMITED

PART A
The patrticulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any

continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs as at
Date | 07/06/2019 ]

The guidance notes below tell you how to complete this form easily and
correctly.

Show the company’s financial position by completing all the pages of this
form, which will then be the company’s statement of affairs.

PART B

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated:

1. In this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheets; and
2. In the declaration in Part A above

are true.

Full Name | Steven Anthony Lockwood ]

Signed

M%—/w%

| 15/06/2019

Dated




A — Summary of Assets

List assets with brief description

Book value Estimated
realisable value

(£) (£)

Assets subject to a fixed charge (see guidance)

investment in Subsidiary 218,001

Advances to Subsidiary 399,288

Cash at Bank 17,800 17,800
Assets subject to a floating charge (see guidance) 0 0
As above, the assets are subject to a fixed and floating

charge

Uncharged assets (see guidance) 0 0
Estimated total assets available for preferential 635,089 17,800
creditors

, / /
Signed M Date [ 15/06/2019




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
realisable
value /
Estimated
to rank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

17,800

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:-

35,077

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)

7,277

Estimated total assets availabie for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)

-17,277

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

21,059

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders {(brought down}

--21059

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

-38,336

Issued and called up capital

587,228

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

-587,228

Date | 15/06/2019

[ otdf




VS STBIY JO Juawiales

A
[ 6102/90/51 | 3)eq | \Qéﬁ\ | paubig
B/U 00°'9¥9 sol9X| 0G0l ‘d 6/ SUINOAIT 8 sy Hagingy SEjOdIN
e/u 00'S/6'C MOG 8AA UOPUCT ‘PEOY PIOJUELS 7 pieyooig dlawg
dS ZLHY 'X8s8s5ng 1Sap) ‘WeysioH
B/U 0Q'9.LF ‘sue] yjesH YUON e JOUOH | POOMYOIO0T UBASLS
HDG 8M UOPUOT '80E|4 WNOD
e/ 00'¥r'0 uolBuUIsUSY ‘UcisUBl SUBd|Y 1S L1 188Y0B JUSDUIA
UruijoH Yew
B/u 00'9.iF 8aG M uopuoT ‘peoy ueissiy |Lg
dde
B/U 00'968'v | SAS ‘uopuo ‘aienbg Lno) s el zy uoa|ec) alsld
N2 6L HA
‘XASSNG 1SOAA 'PEDISULS) 1SBT ‘asey) UBLUSSIAA SSWeEr
B/u 00'880'} peyszing ‘sotddo Jnuysayn
S)00q au}
Ul 008503 se peploday aduel jebe dvoe
B/U 300095¥ ‘slied 10052 ‘eladQ|ap anueay ‘0l
YVYLLLXD “ejeiqo
afiieyn ‘aueT sigaulbuy | p1y [enden elsqry
008'LL mpomﬁqmoam Buneo(q pue paxi4 00°£/0'GE 1elelqio NSY o0
uaal
3 Aunoeas 3 (epooysod ypm) JUeLIIR|D JO
Aunoas jo anjep 2)eq fAjunoag jo spejaq 349p JO Junowy SSaIpPY 10}IpaI12 JO aweN

‘uoissassod s Auedwoo ayy ul Apadoud 1ano

aji} J0 uonualal Buiwie)d s1oypalo 10 sjuswaalbe ojes jeuonipuod ‘Buises] japeyo ‘aseyaind-aiy 1epun si10)paJo Aue A)Inoseg Jo
s|ielaq, Japun Apuap; pue ‘saako|dwa pue SI0)Ipaid 1aWNsU0D Buipnjoxs ‘s1o)ipaid jje apnjoul Jshwl NOA “2{ge} siyl ul Se uojeuwriojul
awies ay} ||e suieuoo )i se fuo| se abied s|y) o) paysele ag Aew s10}pald s Auedlod ay) Jo 1SI| B ‘JUSIUBAUCD alowW §| :J1ON

(zg pue g sobed aas — saakoidwe pue s10)Ipalo Jawnsuod Buipnoxa)
| SHOLId3YD ANVAINOD

g



6102/90/51

TVS STRPY JO Wawleg

7

sjed

peublg

B/u

B/U

g/u

g/u

B/U

e/u

BjuU

B/U

B/U

/U

B/u

3
Ajunoas Jo anjep

uaAlb
funoas
oleq

10}Ipald

Aq play
fAunoas Aue Jo s|ielaq

3

199p $0 Junouwry

(spooisod ypm)
ssalppy

juewie|d Io
10}Ipald
JO suieN

(zg pue | g sabed 2as — saako|dwa pue sioipald JIswnsuod Buipnoxe)
('Juo2) SHOLIATYO ANVAINOD

d




6102/90/51

TVS SIBIY JO JUdWIaIRIS

7
8jeq paubig

B/u

g/u

g/u

e/u

B/u

e/u

e/u

B/U

/U

g/u

3

uaalb
Ajunoes

Ajunosas Jo anjep ajeq

Aunoag Jo spejaq

3

19ep 40 Junowy

(epooysod yjim)
sSsalppy

juewne|d o
10}1pa1d
Jo awreN

"2|gey SIU} Ui S Uoljeuwnioll swes
ay} |le sulejuoo § se Buo| se abed siyl 0} payoelje aq Aew Si0)PaId IBLWNSUOD SAUBALLIOD By} JO IS B ‘JUSIUSAU0D 3I0W J| F1ON

(sysodsp B0 ‘sadiates Jo spoob jo Alddns ayj jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe Bulllie[o SjusIjo 10 SISLUoISno)
SHOLIdIED YaINNSNOD ANVJINOD

id




6102/90/51

VS SHEJYV JOjustiae)g

aleq

paublg

g/l

B/U

B/U

B/u

B/u

g/u

G

B/U

Bju

e/u

B/u

3
AJunoas jo anjep

uaaib
AjLinoes

ajeqd

10}Ipa42
Aq play

fjunoas Aue jo s|ielaq 199p JO JUnowy

3

(spogysod yum)
ssalppy

aafo|dwe
4O aweN

(soahio|dwa Jawioy Buipnjour)
S33A0TdINT ANVAINOD

cd




6102/90/51 g TVS S1TRJJY JO 1UaWae)§
JHI 62S9
00°506'81L 0013 | G068l 00 L3 | AeupQ L3 ‘UOAY ‘SBQUIOISUIN ‘UN0D BUUAT-qoy gL ucJlog sueyda)sg | 'Z1
feuipio
02'€.9') G003 | POv'ce G003 g 6003 | dd6 GMS ‘uopuo] ‘arenbg UnoY s el Z| uos|eg) alald | "L
00°22£°8¢ 00'L3| Z.£'8¢ 00 13| MeuipiQ 13| 46 SAS ‘uopuon ‘asenbg LNo) s el zi uos|esy allald | 0l
Aeuipio 0dS ZIHY Xassng 1Sapn
GL9/¢ G003 GEG'L G003 g G0'03 ‘WeysioH ‘aue yiesH YuUoN eQ JouoH POOMYOOTT UBARIS | 6
— . OdS ZEHY X8ssng 1s8pp .
00°L3 €9’/ 00' 13| Aeuplo L3 ‘WeysIoH ‘aueT yjesH YUoN 3eQ JOUoH poomya0T UsAl)g | '8
Aeuiplo
00°€LL G003 0or'e G003 € G003 se|lex} 0G0 '9 62 BUINOAIT 8(Q any paqino sejoaN | L
00°GES'LL 00'L3| Ges'/l 00 L3 | Areupio L3 s9|[9X| 0G0 'd 62 SUINOAI] Qg eny Haging) SejodN | ‘9
N1Z 61 HY
‘X8SSNG J1SSAN PesiIsul) 1se] ‘aseyn
00°6£2'GE 0013 | 6£2'se 00'L3 | AeuipiO L3 playszing ‘eoiddo) jnussyy UBLUSSIAA SBWer | G
00299'GL 00°L3| Z99'st 0013 | Areuplo L3 gQ6G ZM uopuoT ‘peoy Ueisauy |G uewyoH Yepy | v
00°'659'96 00'13| 65906 00' 13| Aeuplo L3 FOS 8 UOPUOT ‘PROY plojueIS g pieyoolg ouswy | €
00°199'Gl 00'13| 199'G) 0013 | AeulpiO L3 s9USaINS - 05126 10J9pIQg ANy i Joayoer olepy | ¢
HOG 8 uopuot 'adeld
0061E'€6l 00°L3 | 6LE'EH! 00'L3 | AeupiO L3 uno) uoibuisuay ‘uoIsuey suedq|y is L1 198YOB[ JUBDUIA | L
TED
3 dn uw__mo saleys o._w:m
dn pojjes alelys 1ad Jo Jo junolwue | p|ay saJeys
junouwe |ejo] | juncwy | Jagunp jEUIWION Jo adAy {apomsod yum) ssalppy Japjoyaieysg jo awepN | 'ON
8 ] 9 5 ¥ £ z L

abed siy} 0} poyoelle aq Aew siapjoyaleys sAuedwod sy) 40 Jsl| B ‘JUSIUSAUCD 8J0W )] ‘I LON

slapjoysleys

0




TY'S SIERY J0 Wswajerg

—_
6102/90/51 | 8eq paubig
06222285 | 104
YVLLIXD 'Ejelqo
Bm:_b._o .mcmn_ mhmm:_mcm paywim
0£'860°} G003 | 991°12 G003 g G003 lejjeiqio) ASY 0/ [ended) eiaqry | gL
YVYLLIXD Jejelqo
‘sue sisauibuy pajiwiy
00°008'GLL 00°L3F | 008'GLl 00’13 { Aeuplo 13 lejelqio) NSY 0/ |ende) elaqry | ‘gl
AreuiplQ NN6 BYH
08'Z6¢ G003 868"/ G003 q G0'03 | ‘ASJquiapp ‘MBIA D100 | ‘PEOY [IWNIBYD L6 nesouen JUsduIA | /)
NN6 6¥H
00'€29'L 1 00'L3| €29l 0013 | AeuipiQ L3 | ‘AS|quispp ‘MaIA 8100 | 'PEOY |lIUNeyD L6 neaoueN JUaJUIA | /|
AeuipiQ Z0D6 FNL Ulad
G6°0€E) G003 619'C G003 g G60'03 | ‘sllean abpliqun] “ed uspiaang | ‘og 1el4 uewey3 anbupoy | ‘g}
Z06 vNL wad
00'v.8'C 0013 p.8'C 00 13| AMewpiO L3 | 'sliopa 9Bplquny, Slied uspiaand | ‘9g 1eld yewey3 anbupoy | 9}
Areuplo Say ZNL ‘slidp
S6'0€) G003 619°C G0 03 g 5003 ofpuqun] ‘Ainquiad ‘peoy yainyd 9l pnewy alRiny | G}
Sdir ZNL 'Sligm
00'¥/8'¢ 00°L3 v/8' 0013 | AeuipiO L3 abpugun] ‘Ainquiad ‘peoy yoinyo 9i pneuly afamy | ‘G|
Areulpio NXZ INL ‘silop abpuqun
G6°L92 G003 6£2'S G003 g 5003 199413 Aplenje) 'asnoH uapies Q| Je|d piessog awne|ing | 'y
NXZ LNL ‘sifapm sbpuquny
00°8F.L L 00'1L3 8L, 00'13 | MeupiQ L3 "lea.g Auanje) ‘esnoH uapies) 0l je|d piessog awnefing | |
AeulpiO aH1 6Zs9
06'6LL°L G003 | 8B£'CC G0'03 g 6003 'UOAY '8QUIODSUIAA 'UN0D BUUAT-qOY 8l uolog aueydels | ‘gj




TVS SIBHY JO JUaWDIRIS
"JOSSE 9y} U0 pPaIN2as SJ0}IPaID JO SWIEJD 9Y} JO UOHONP3IpP IS}e }5sSe U JO anjeA Buiuiews)
ay} aq p|noys ,abreys Buneoy o] 12a{qns s}assy, pue , abieyd paxy 0} Joalgns sjossy, 1o} ainbly ,an|eA a|gesijeal pajewnsy, ayl ‘s
S}esse pabieyosun, 1apun sjasse 19y1o Aue s v
abieys Bujeoy) e Agq painoas ale yolym sjasse s Auedwon ayj Jo Aue aobireyd Bujjeo) 0} j1oafgns sjossy, Japunjsi] ‘¢

‘abieyo Buneoyy e jo Aem
Aq uey) iayjo 1oypaid e Aq AlNoas se p|ay aie yoiym sjesse s Auedwod ay) jo Aue abieyd paxy o} joalgns sjassy, J1epunisiy 'z

‘uoseal ay) 9ajejs ‘a|qIssod Jou s SIY) § "spioosal s Auedlliod By Ul Jasse Yoes 10) USAIB anjea yoog, sy} moys |

'Y abed 0} 8ping

‘Aauow Auedw oo ay) semo 10)ga(q Y

'0} Asuow samo Auedwod ay} suoswos S| JOHIPaID) Y

Ui 30| 8SN pue SHTL 13T TVLIdVD Ul S|iejap |[e 8)m noA jey; ains el

UMOYS 3( JOU pasu aouad "3 }SaJeau Sy} 0} sliejjy Jo Jualualels ayj ul Siunowe [|e sAg
"Slleyy Jo Juawsiels ay) jo sabed ||e a)9|dwiod }snw oA

"SHelY Jo Juswalels au) jo abed yoea ajep pue ubis 1snw noA

—~ N M0 ©

S EIEENED)
(dn Buipuipy Aosindwion) 9861 10y AdusAjosu] 8y} Jo LEL Uol}9ag

Si1e))y JO JuUSWdelS ke Jo uonajdwos Jof SOJON 8ouUBpINg



TVS SITej]V JO JUaWAEIS

‘P71 SjOU Ul paguIosap jey; 0} JauUew JBWIsS B u) pajeal) aq p|ncys ‘paz|as
Aadoud Aue pue uoinoaxa Jo ssaysip Jo sjyBu Buisiolaxs sIo)pald Jo SWied ay) 'SIlEYY JO Juswsiels ay; jo sasodind ay) 1o

‘pauIpoucd spoofl ay) Ajjuspl alou B Ul pue JOIPa1o B Yons Jo Wied 0} syl moys g abed up 'spoob ay) JsAo aj)} Jo uopealssal
Buires Joupala Aue jo wiepo ny 2y} (suneo jenusiajaid-ucu, Ajjewuiou) Buipeay ajeuidoidde ay) Jspun Ly abed uo moysg

*, sjossy pabieysun, Japun wied e yons o} joalgns ase yoym spoob s Auedwos au; Jo Aue Jo ¥ abed uo anjea |ny ay) moys
‘(apedy ul ¥20)s 'B'a) uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul spoch o} s} Buiwie|d

mou aje Auedwod ay) 0) standdns jeyy uesw JuBiw siy] Jaddns ay) o} iy w pred usaq sey aoud aseyoind sy un Auedwoo
ay) 0} ssed jou |jeys spool ay} 0} a1} yeys aptaord Jybiw Auedwod ay) 0} spoob Jo ajes ay) 1o} 1o.iju02 VY "9} JO UDJEAIaSoY

"ULIN|OY ,BN|eA 8|ges)|eal
paleLwIs, oy} tl Palaa0oal 8q ued |98 noA yoiym Aueduiod ay} o} anp sjgap ay} Jo Junouwe suy) moys Aluc pinoys no 'y abed
uo Buipeay-qns ajeudoldde ayj topun ‘s}gep peq aq 0) UMOUY ale 9sal] alaym UaAd ‘Auedwiod ayj 0} anp sjgop apeJ} ||e apnjoul

W) 3y} 0} Xau Yo 19s, Buiim ‘v abeyd uo Buipeay-gns ajendoidde
B} Jepun SWIB|D oM] U} Usamaq aosualaylp ay) moys ‘Aueduwod su) semo ay uey) ssa) 10jgap e semo Auedwos sy §|

‘L abed uo Buiyjou ayum pue y abed uo |, jessy pabieyoun, ue

SE Jasse ayj Jo anjea snjdins ayj moys pjnoys nok ‘spew sjuaAedal Aue ssa| aoud juawaaibe 810} ay) uey} a10W sI Jasse ay)
Jo onjeA ayy ] ‘LY obed uo pa;s)) aq Ajjeulou jiim wieps e yong ‘Auedwoo sseyaind-aay ay} Jo Auadold ay) surewsl juswasibe
ay) 0} 108(gns Josse ay) ‘pied s a8} uondo jeuly By} (13U “Jolpa10 painaas e A||elsuab jou s1 Auedwod sseyound-aiy

‘Aueduloo ay; jsuebe wien pajoadxs Jiay) 0 unowe sy} Buimoys ‘pesjsul Ly sbed uo pajsi aq Ajjewuou |im
INq ‘y afed uo pajsi| 29 Jou pinoys swieD ysns -Auedwiod 2y} jo SI0JIPaLD palnsas JoU 4. SISUI0 JO SI0J0aUp Wol) sasjuelentb
leuosiad 10 saied paiyy o) Buibuolaq Apadold pjoy Ajaiew ng Aunoas se Auadoid s Auedwod ay} ploy Jou op oym s10)pal)

"L @bed uo wie|2 $J0)Pa40 JBY] JO BIUE|EQ PaINIBSUN By} MoYs Jsnwl noA ‘ abieyo Buneo)} o} Joslgns sjassy, 10 abieyo paxy 0}
Joslgns s}assy, Japun umoys Jasse ay} Ul anjea ay} Aq paianod A)iny jou st A)1In2as se play jasse ue jsulebe wiep sJoypan e §|
SUEffY SO juswiglels

ay} 0} 2|nNpayas sIy) yoene pue uoieindwoa ||ny a8y Buimoys ainpayos e 0} y afed uo Jajal pinoys nok “y abed uo siy)

10} WIOOJ JOU S| 313y} )| "JOSSE BY) JO BN|BA ||NJ B} LI SIONIPSID PAIN3AS O} pAMO JUNoWwe sy} Jo uononpap Ag jasse ue jo anjea
Buiuiewar Aue je aalie noA moy Alles|o moys abieyo Buieoy o) 10olgns sjassy, pue ,abieyo paxy 0] 193lgns s}assy, Japun

tl

Tl

N2’

0l



TVS STV JO Juawaielg

SIIDIYDA JOJO N

predas aq 0} 194 aAey yaiuym Auedwiod sy} AQ spewl Sa2UBApE pue SueoT
Adivos Buiping Jo yueq je ysen

§}g8p yoog

018 sajou Aossiwold ‘abueydxa Jo s|ig

SJUSWI}SAAU| JBYJO PUE SaIBYS ‘SHI0)S

sjybi jueus) pue sdosd Buimois

¥o0)s Bujwley

2JaYmas|d Jo 10}121|0s B yiim paysodap Ysed ‘puey ul yseo
swdinba pue sj00) ‘sbuny ‘sainixy apely

A1suyoew pue Juejd

apel} ul %90}g

e

-:}saJ8}ul ue sey Auedwoo ay} yoiym Ul sjasse Bumolio} ayj jo Aue  abed uo mous noA Jey; ains syep gl

Jgep wawbpnl siy Aed o} Auedwoo ay) |adwoo o} Jojpaso juswBpnl e Aq uonoe Lnod o) Jajal Ajlewlou [im TONNIaXT G|

‘(anp jual 6°9) Jqep e Ajsiies o) Ajjewou ‘uorssessod sAuedwod ayj jo 1no Apadord sjqeaow Buiye) Jo Joe sy} St SIS ‘¢



TVS SIBIJY JO JUWILIg

"L ebed uo Ajjqel| e se swie|o om
Y} usamiaq adualayip ayy moys ‘Auedwod ay) Aq pamo jey) ueyl $s9| st Yaiym Auedwiod sy} 0} JUNCWIE UB SSMO JOJPaID & || G

~Jopio dn-Buipuim B Aq papasoans Ajajeipailill ) ucieSIUIIPE 3y JI uoRessIujwpe paiajua Auedwos ay) sjep ay] (p
“Japlo dn-Buipuim ayy jo s1ep oy (0

‘Jojepinby| reuoisiacid e jo Juswjuiodde sy} Jo 9jep sy (4

"Auedwod ay) dn puim 0} uoyn|osal ay) Jo ajep ay) (e

-:J0 1saljJea ay) aq Ajlewiou [|Im (2)ep Jueaa|al ayl,) pale|ndled s 1qap |enuaisdid e yoiym 0} sjep sy ¥

‘G861 1oV (Juawiojdw3 jo prenbayeg)

$90J04 8A19S3Y BaU) Japun pied aq 0] ‘sjep JUBASID] 3y alojaq J|neap e jo Joadsal ul passpio ‘uosiad iad gpg3 ol dn (8
‘anoqge (9) Jospue (g} ojul udjjey saey pinom yoiym (asodind Jeyy 1oj pasn pue) 1gap e Aed o) pasueape Asuopy (p
‘sg0ho|dwa o} anp uoiessunwal AepijoH (9

"3lep jueAg|al ay} 0} SYILOW skl 2U) 10} uolelaunwal jo Joadsal ul aafoidwa ue o3 Bummo Qo83 oy dn (g

"saljdde €661 1oy SSWaYdS uoIsuad

2y} 0} € |INPaYIS Yyoiym 0} wins Aue - sawsyds uoisuad sjeys pue sswayds uoisuad jeuonednaso o) suonnquiucy (e

-1 MOJaq pasuUeWNS ale A3yl  "Z00Z 1oy asudiajug syl Aq papuswe se ‘gg6|
10Y AOUSA|OSU| 3U} JO 9 9|NPaLDs pue 8¢ pue gg¢ SUOIIDaS Ul punoj aq ued sjqap [elualaeld s Auedwos e jo sjiejap [n4 €

“wieo jenualajaid-uou B si jgap 2y} Jo sepulewial Y] lgep [enualiajaid B Se passeld s| wied s,10)paio e Jo Jed Aluo usy Z

‘abieyo Buneol) e Aq Ajuo painoes sio)paid 0] pue siolpald (paindasun) |enualajeld
-uou jo Apoq uretu ay} 0} @aualaaad ut ‘uonepinbl| sy} ut JuswAed jo Alioud usab sioPsId ale SIOJPal)) [elusiajbld |

'L 8bed o} eapind



TVS STBIIY JO 1dWa)eg

‘Auedwod ay] ypm juswhojdwo
JO pouad & 0} sajeja) Yalym wieo e aseym zgg obed uo Ajojeredas pajs)| o jsnw 'soafojdwa 1awio) Buipnoul ‘sesiojdw]

‘(sysodap ‘6-3) sao1nas 10 spoob jo Ajddns sy jo soueape ul pied sjunowe
Bulluie[o sjualo 40 SISWICISND 8pn|oul SI0)palo Jawnsuo)) “1g abed uo A|gieiedas palsi| g Jsnw SI0)IPaId JAWINSUOY)

uolssassod s Auedwos ay) ul Apadoad Jaao 3|31} Jo uonualal Bulwielo Jjo)psid v
juswasibe ales [BUCKIPUOS v

Juswiaalbe Buises| |ajjeyo v

Juswiaalbe aseyoind-any y

© o 0T

-:Buimoljoy a2y} Jo AUk 0} Sajelar Wieo B alaym way) isl| noA se Auediiod
ay} Jo Joypasn Aue Ajjuapl 1snw NOA 8sSIMIBY)O0 JO paindas Jayieym ‘Auedwod ay) jo 1o)ipaio Atans Algleiedas 1s)) jsnw noA

‘pajielep 94 pinoys siaquinu adualsjsl pue S1Iaguuinu junoooe ‘sassalppe |ejsod ‘saweu |jn4 "uonepinby ui st Auedwos ayy
1By} Wayy (|8} 03 ieplo dn-Buipuim sy} Jo ajep au je sk ‘sioypald sAuedwoo sy} jje JORHIOD 0} paaU [|IM 18AI808Y |BIDIO By

L

0l

¢H PUE L9 g sebed 0} spIng

‘0000093 jo Hed paquosaid wnwixew & 0} dn 0O0'01LF
uey} alow yo Apadoid jau Jo 0z snid Auadoud Jau jo OO0 F 1S4 B4 JO %06 oG 1M Led paguosasd ay} Joj ainbiy ay |

"SIO)PaID palndasun ay) o} jysuaq jo

aq pinom i ji ped paquosald ay) Aidde Aew Jojepinbi| ayi ybnoyyje ‘slow o 0OQ‘0L3F 0} siunowe (sjasse abieyo Buneoy )0}
ay] woyy swied jenusialald ayy jo Junowe ay) Bugonpsap Jaye -o'1) Apadold jau ay) ataym paldde aq 0} paau Auo SUOISIA0Ld
8 "SIOJIpalo paIndasun ay) Jo Jjeusq syl 10§ 9861 10y AQUBAOSU| BY) JO Y9/ | UOII8S Japun apise Jas Bulag abieyo

Buijeo|) e o} 19afghs aie yaiym s)asse ay} jo uolpodold e sjuasaldal ainby siy| AIadord j1au Jo Jed paquosaid pajelis

‘pamo Apadoud s
|99} NOA Jey) Junowie ay) Moys Pinoys NoA ases yoiym ul ‘) jo Jed 1o wied ay) aindsip Alladold 0) aouspiaa aney noAk ssajun
‘uwnjos yuel o} pajewnsd, ayj ul sbujpassoosd dn Butpuim ay) ul wielo o} A8y st 10}ipald Aue Jey) JUNoWe [N} 8y} Moys



TVS s8]V 10 JUWsleIs

1811} SISp|oYaleys soualaleld, Buimoys sispjoyaieys Jje isi

5 9beg 0] 5PN

‘gjqeoidde se josys uonenunuos zg ‘19 ‘g, se sabed eixa asay) Jequinu
‘08 J| "Slely Jo Juawaels ay) Ul sabed g |eianas apnjoul o} paau Wbiw noA ‘s10)ipald Jo j0| e 0} Asuow samo Auedwod ay} )|

uaAIl saniuwSpuUl JO sasjuelens P

SWIOJSNT) %9 3NUSASY NH [

(1g sbed) Auedwos ay} Aq paljddns Jou sadinias pue spoob 1oy Aauow pied oym S1swo)sny
uoissassod s Auedwos sy; ul spoob umeo Asyy Buiwie)d siojpal)
sjuawaalbe Buisea 1o ajeS [RUOIIPUOY ‘Bseyoind-allH

(zg abed) saakojdwa 0] anp saluoLl JBYI0 pue sobepp

Jusy

pajjddns sasIAas 10 Spoor)

saiUBdWO? SaURUI 10 JIPaID ‘UBO| ‘syueq Auy

Sojel §SaUISN( |BIaUIL)

(ssjey Jojepp pue suoydsia] ‘se9 ‘Ajouoe|g Buipnjoul) salinn

O O0OT Oyw— Dh.C

110} samo Auedwiod sy} 1By} SJUNOIE AUB apNjoul NOA Jey) 2ins ayep

1G2P JO JUNOWE, 3y} SE WBY} UDOMIOQ DOUDIBHIP BY)
MOUS AJUO JNg ‘210U B Ul SWIIBID 0M] 8U] JO S|iejap aaib ‘wie|o 11ayy) uey) JUNOLWE JB|[BWS B SBMO OUM I0)Ipalo B Buisi uaypa

Yl

€l

Zl



TVS SiE]TY JO Juswiaels

'slieyy Jo Juswiajels ay) jo Buiuuibag ay) je Yyinil jo Juswsiels
ay} paje|dwos aney pue abed yoeo pajep pue paubis aney noA jey} sinsus aseajd ‘asnoqe au) jo ||e suop aaey noA uaypp



AMOQ?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the publi¢ record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

J Contact name O Q._Lﬂ ‘IvﬁLLJ‘}’CE

@ Where to send

Company name VWA Lm CE 1 CGV] f'ﬁﬂy L‘m

‘ Address

INSCEANCE CiHameetS
o5 LISeelnS Lond

|
[ BEiFAST
Lounty/Region ANTIZ[I/V'

= (g[T q[FlE W [

Lountry Ne p.TIf'Eé'J IﬁELﬁND

| DX | ]
=025) 90 6b6 129

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.,

You may return this form te any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3ULZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

Far further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




